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
with south west exposure. Clean sand and rock 
shoreline.

In Town Home
$149,000

2 bedroom 2 bath home, with a large deck. 
Walking distance to all amenities.

Geoff 

Great Family home

$259,000
Raised  3 bedrooms, 3 baths bungalow on 6 
plus acres. Full fi nished walkout basement, to 
a private back yard. Two car attached insulated 
garage.

Gull River Cottage
$199,000

3 bedroom cottage. 116 feet frontage western 
exposure. Updated windows, new roof in 2012.

Bunn

For info on these listings and more visit:
www.haliburtonwaterfront.com

Sales Represeantative
705-457-5618
info@haliburtonwaterfront.com

North Country 
Realty Inc. ,  Brokerage

10 Bobcaygeon Road, Minden
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED 
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Jeff Strano & Andrea Whaling - Sales Representatives
Bowes & Cocks Limited Brokerage - Haliburton

www.bowesandcocks.com
O: 705.457.2220   M: 705.761.7629 

jeffandandrea1@gmail.com

Our Listings

Jeff & Andrea 
are my Realtors.™

Lads seLf storage: Opportunity Knocks! This is your chance to own a completely turn-key storage business known as `Lads Self Storage` 
located in cottage country on Hwy #35 and Deep Bay Rd with high traffic and visibility. Situated on just under 2.5 acres of level land sits a fully fenced 
storage facility with 102 storage units available for rent. The units are accessible 24 hours a day through an automated gate with a key pad. This is 
also a U-Haul rental location. $749, 900 MLS

enjoy sunsets in paradise!: This Haliburton Laker sits on a large lot with 130ft of sandy shoreline in a private bay facing west. 3 
bedrooms, 1 bathroom, a large attached garage and a bunkie on the water for guests, make this cottage the perfect getaway for a family. A deck sits 
over the water on the front of the bunkie for swimming and entertaining  in the sun. Many upgrades including newer windows, a freshly renovated 
bathroom and more. This property is a must see! 1004 Wilson Heights Rd, Haliburton Lake. $324,900 MLS

Jeff Strano & Andrea Whaling - Sales Representatives
O: 705.457.2220   M: 705.761.7629 
jeffandandrea1@gmail.com
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Minden Starter Home  
$109,000

Haliburton Home & Acreage 
$449,000

Jim Beef Lake  
$64,900

Percy Lake 
$519,000

Large Minden Home
$179,000

Two for the Price of One! 
$274,900

Have it All! 
$419,000

Prime 50 Acre parcel
$72,900

Modern Home Country Setting 
$269,000

Waterfront Acreage
$240,000

Minden Home 
$219,000

•	Renovated	2	BR,	2	bath	home
•	Close	to	all	amenities	and	the	River	Walk
•	Full	unfinished	basement,	many	upgrades
•	Great	investment	opportunity

•	4	BR;	3	Bath;	Propane	FP;	MF	Laundry
•	Att’d	Dbl	Garage;	28	x	30	storage	bldg.
•	200	amp	service	&	Generator;	High	speed	avai.
•	108	acres	with	3	ponds;	trails	&	amazing	views!

•	Great	building	lot.		West	Exp.
•	 Just	outside	of	Haliburton	Village
•	Just	under	½	an	acre	
•	Beautiful	natural	setting.

•	 Large	4	season	5	BR	cottage
•	 Level	lot	with	reasonable	privacy
•	High	efficiency	FAO;	central	vac
•	Propane	fireplace	and	so	much	more

•	4	Bedroom,	3	bathrooms
•	Large	basement	with	own	entrance	
•	 Ideal	location	–	walk	to	everything!
•	Great	Opportunity!		Don’t	miss	out!

•	Year	round	home	on	Four	Mile	Lake
•	Great	waterfront,	deck,	and	big	lake	view
•	3	BR;	1300	sq.	ft.	and	lots	of	upgrades
•	Just	2	hrs	from	GTA;	rental	possibilities

•	2	seasonal	3	bedroom	cottages	
•	Access	to	Lake	Kashagawigamog
•	Separate	deeds	shared	drilled	well
•	Close	to	both	Minden	&	Haliburton

•	3	BR	post	&	beam	home	with	garage/shop	
•	70	Acres	overlooking	Portage	Lake
•	50%	ownership	in	150’	waterfront	lot
•	Easy	Access,	2.5	hrs	from	GTA

•	50	Acres	close	to	Haliburton	and	Eagle	Lake
•	Driveway	installed	and	building	site	cleared
•	Trails	throughout	and	also	a	creek	
•	Close	to	public	beach	and	the	ski	hill

•	3	BR,	2	Bath	bungalow,	stainless	appliances
•	Ceramic	tile,	solid	oak	floors,	lg	kit,	master	ensuite
•	Lots	of	decking,	200	amps;	full	unfinished	bsmt
•	Close	to	both	Minden	&	Haliburton.	

•	106.95	parcel	near	Fort	Irwin
•	Building	side	cleared
•	On	small	bay	adjacent	to	Oblong	Lake
•	Municipal	Road;	High	speed	internet	available

•	3	Br;	2	bath;	attached	garage
•	Open	concept	design	with	fireplace
•	 Large	Yard;	patio	&	Gazebo
•	Convenient	In-town	location

Andrew Hodgson
Broker	of	Record	/	Owner
Century	21	Granite	Realty	Group	Ltd,	Brokerage
2	IGA	Road,	Minden

Phone:	705-286-2138	Cell:	705-854-0130
andrew@century21granite.com

www.century21granite.com

NeW 

PriCe!

NeW 

PriCe! NeW 

LiS
TiN

g!

On the Water’s edge 
$324,000

Each offi ce is independently owned and operated. TM &  are registered trademarks of Century 21 Real Estate Corporations Used Under License.

 

Little Kennisis - 
Level Lot 
•  127 ft shore, deep 

water, lg docks
•  Property gets lots of 

sun, level
•  3 bdrm, 

1bath,laundry, garage 
& shed

Little Redstone - Yr Rd ,West Exp
• 150 ft FR, Level Lot, W exp, Sun, Priv

• 3 bdrm, Sunken LR, Fireplace, Decking +
• Yr Rd use, lower level for laundry& storage

• Invisible fence, Tree hse, Kids love it

Sun All Day - Bitter Lk Gem
• Almost 2 Ac, Private, Deep Water 

• Hot Tub/Family Room, Fireplace
• Insulated Garage, Carport, 

• 15 Mins To Town, Must See!

Privacy Plus-Sunrises & Sunsets
• Over an acre - privacy plus

• 3 bdrm + main fl r family room
• Mature trees , deep water

• Miles of boating, amazing view

Hideaway Extreme 
Priv - Long Lk 
•  675 ft fr. on 37.96 

acre forest, Priv +
•  Trails, Maple syrup, 

hardwood
•  Yr RD, sq timber, 3 

bdrm, 3 side decks
•  Oil & wood, lower 

W/O to fi nish

$459,000

$498,500
$488,000

$359,900

$516,900

Gloria Carnochan
Sales Representative

gloria.carnochan@bellnet.ca    
www.gloriaandcindy.com

Cindy Muenzel
Sales Representative

cindymu@bellnet.ca  
 www.gloriaandcindy.com

705-754-1932
1-800-203-7471

705-754-1932
1-800-203-7471

Granite Reality Group Ltd. Brokerage*
Kennisis & Redstone Lake Realty Center
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Growler lake - $149,000 to $169,000 
•	 Growler Lake - only two lots left on this extremely private lake
•	 Driveway roughed in and Hydro and Bell at all lots

BoBcayGeon road - $134,500 
•	 Cozy Starter home 
•	 2 bedroom / 1 bathroom 
•	 Tons of upgrades in the past 5 years

crystal lake - $549,900 
•	 250’ frontage
•	 One lot has the cottage, second lot is vacant and can be sold separately.
•	 2 bedrooms, boat house, sauna and much more.

kashaGawiGamoG - $459,000
•	 3+1 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms
•	 4 season cottage or home
•	 Fully furnished - just bring your sunglasses

Re/Max North Country Realty Inc. 
Brokerage Independently owned and operated 

10 Bobcaygeon Road, Minden 
705-286-2911 - office 
705-457-0364 - cell

Lisa Mercer Don’t keep me a secretBroker

Gull river - $295,900 
•	 3 bedroom / 2 bathroom 
•	 Very clean and well maintained 
•	 Loads of storage room and detached garage

Gelert road - $148,900
•	 Clean 3 bedroom / 1 bathroom 
•	 Close to rail trail 
•	 Single car garage

Gull lake - $239,900 
•	 Vacant lot 122’ frontage 
•	 Great level building area 
•	 Easy access

access to halls lake - $175,000
•	 3 bedroom / 1 bathroom
•	 12’ x 15’ bunkie
•	 Garage and Carport

SOLD
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Gull River Lot - Boat to Gull Lake
• This Vacant Waterfront lot must be seen!
• Hydro is in and Dock is ready for your Boat
• Privacy + yet close to all amenities in town
• Take your boat for a scenic 15 min. tour to Gull Lake
• Time to build your Dream Home or Cottage

Kashagawigamog Lake $549,900
• Curb Appeal + on this 5 Lake Chain
• Nicely treed property with Gorgeous N/W views
• Beautiful fi repalce for those chilly winter nights OR Great 

wrap around deck perfect for summer entertaining
• Make Your Dreams Come True - Book a Showing Today

MY COMMITMENT TO YOU 
Buying and Selling Real Estate IS a Big Deal!!! You should feel completely 

comfortable with your Realtor and everyone involved in the process. I am here 
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
days - o� en sooner. Give me the opportunity to impress you. I will 
make the � nancing process smooth and stress free. 

It only takes a phone call.
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BETTER OUTDOOR LIVING

SUNCOAST OUTDOOR LIVING

BUG FREE SPRING
CARE FREE SUMMER

SPRING SUMMER FALL WINTER

LEAF FREE FALL

WORRY FREE WINTER
◆    An a� ordable way to expand living 

space and enjoy the outdoors
◆  Add value to your home
◆  Protection from harmful UV rays 
◆  Expert layout and design team
◆  3 Season comfort

Serving the Muskoka, Haliburton 
Highlands and Kawartha Lakes areas

CUSTOM BUILT ON SITE

Authorized Dealer of Suncoast Screen Enclosures

Call for a FREE quote!
Andy & Evonne Jack
Toll Free: 1-855-741-9339

suncoastinfo@bell.net
www.canadianlanai.ca
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AN EXCLUSIVE COMMUNITY OF LUXURY 
HOMES ON HALIBURTON’S 

PRESTIGIOUS FIVE-LAKE-CHAIN

The BEST NEW HOME VALUE in Haliburton. Compare for yourself!

 1300 s.f. Townhome - Only $299,000  

• 2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
• Open Concept design
• Many Upgrades incl. Hardwood,
   Granite, Zone Heating & Cooling 
• Private setting + more

Detached Bungalows & Bungalofts starting at only $339,000

• Choose your DREAM HOME from our wide selection of styles &
   sizes. There’s a model and a price to suit every dream!
• Our New Home Designs feature Luxury Finishes inside & out.
• Open Concept, Main Floor living with lofts, fi nished lower levels
   and energy effi cient Heating & Cooling.

Phase 2 Townhomes - Now Under Construction           Only 2 Units Left
• Spectacular Luxury Townhomes with
   beautiful Lake Views.
 The Wildwood Model - $399,000
• 2550 s.f. with 3 levels of Spacious 
   Living and a great view of the lake
• 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, Open concept
• Finished lower level Walk-out 
  The Rockwood Model - $389,000
• 2150 s.f. with Main Floor Master, 
  Cathedral Ceilings and 2nd fl oor Loft
• 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, Open concept
• 2 Car garage and “Elevator Ready”
SEE US NOW for these remaining units 

and SAVE BIG on Phase 3 Prices!!!

Sales Offi ce & Model Home 
1827 Wigamog Road, Haliburton.

705-457-1429    
silverbeachdevelopments.com



PRIVATE MINDEN HOME
• Country setting with 3 acres/privacy;
• 3 + 1 BR, 2 Bath home with 2600 Sq Ft;
• Pool, hot tub gazebo & large deck
• Oversize att’d double garage/workshop

HOME/COTTAGE, LARGE 3 LAKE CHAIN 
• 103 Ft Waterfront, 0.7 acre level lot;
• 2000 Sq Ft, 3 + 1 bdrms, 1 x 4 Pc Bath;
• Impressive Large FP, Garage/workshop;
•  Boat Launch, dock & approx 36 miles 

boating. 

IDYLLIC MUSKOKA COTTAGE AWAITS...
•  109 ft Waterfront, 0.40 acre loft on Wood Lake
•  3 bdrm, 1 bath, Open concept, screened 

porch;
•  Cathedral pine ceilings, large kitchen 

Island

LONG LAKE LOT
• 98 Ft Waterfront, 0.47 Acre
•  Existing driveway/parking, cleared area for a cottage
•  Beautiful 2 Lake Chain, Long and Miskwabi Lakes
• Great boating (approx 21 kms) and fi shing

It’s where you want to be...
with Mark Dennys, CD
Sales Representative
Haliburton, ON
1-888-805-9106  Ext 30
Offi ce 705-457-2128

Cell 705-457-0473
mark@century21granite.com
www.century21granite.com

IN TOWN PRIVACY
• Beautiful treed lot, 1.47 acres;
• 2600 sq ft, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, brick home;
• Central Air/Vac, Air Exchanger, sunroom;
• Main fl r laundry, open concept, fi replace.
• Very large workshop in the basement

STORMY LAKE PRIVACY
• 257 ft waterfront, 0.56 acre, level lot
• 3 bedroom, 1 full bath with laundry
•  Spacious kitchen/living room open concept
• Dry boathouse; sand beach; SW exp

CUSTOM BUILT, 5 LAKE CHAIN HOME/COTTAGE
•  132’ waterfront, .78 Acre privacy, professional 

landscaping;
• 3 plus bdrms, 2 bath, approx 3000 sq ft;
•  Granite countertops, ceramic/hardwood fl ooring;
•  Adjacent to Head Lake Tr., Haliburton Village.

$127,500

$389,900

$239,900

New Listing!

$359,000 New Price! $305,000

$389,900 $599,900

$289,900 $369,000

NEW PRICE!

EXCELLENT COMMERCIAL LOCATION! 
•  Investment Opportunity; Growing 
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